Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at August 2009

Bilateral
Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
OTHER
Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year 1-5years >5-10 years >10 - 15 years

35.7 130.8 210.2 332.9
55.7 187.5 320.8 804.4
31.0 116.5 87.2 403.3
13.1 29.6 165.6 171.0
11.6 41.4 68.0 230.1
14.7 42.0 241.9 0.0
8.5 7.4 21.8 7.3

0 687.0 1,236.7 1,925.00
114.6 1054.7 2031.4 3,069.6
1.8 16.8 32.4 49.0

Total

709.6
1,368.3
638.0
379.3
351.0
298.6
45.0
3,848.7
6,270.3

100.0




